
 

 

 

FRAIS DE SCOLARITÉ ANNUELS 2023-2024 – MATERNELLE  

JÄHRLICHE SCHULGEBÜHREN - 2023-2024 – KINDERGARTEN / MATERNELLE  

ANNUAL TUITION FEES – 2023-2024 - KINDERGARTEN 

 

 
Boursiers AEFE à 100% 
AEFE Förderung 100% 
AEFE Full Scholarship 

100%  

 
Subvention Vienne MA10 
Wien MA10 Förder. inkl. 
Incl. Grant Vienna MA10  

#  

 
Plein Tarif 

Volle Schulgebühren 
Full Tuition Fees  

 
Droits inscription 
Erstanmeldegebühr 
First enrolment fee  

0 € 

600 € 600 € 

 
Frais de scolarité  
Schulgebühren  
Annual Tuition fee   

De 3 303,10 €  
à 4 087,30 €  

6150 € 

 
Demi-pension  
Mittagessen  Schulrestaurant 
Lunch School restaurant  

1 200€ 1 200 € 

# Subvention déduite. Se calcule en fonction de l’âge de l’enfant et sous réserve d’acceptation par la ville de 

Vienne : pour les enfants jusqu'à 3,5 ans : - 284,69 € / mois et – 206,27 €/mois pour les enfants de 3,5 à 6 ans. 

Sous réserve de modification du taux de la subvention par le Stadt Wien MA10 en septembre 2023. 

(02/05/2023) 

# Förderung abgezogen. Berechnet nach dem Alter des Kindes und vorbehaltlich der Freigabe der Stadt Wien 

MA10: für Kinder bis zu 3,5 Jahren: - 284,69€ / Monat und - 206,27 € / Monat für Kinder von 3,5 bis 6 Jahren. 
Vorbehaltlich einer Änderung des Fördersatzes durch die Stadt Wien MA10 im September 2023. (02/05/2023) 

# After deducting MA10 grant. Calculated according to the child's age and depending on approval by the city of 

Vienne (MA10): for children up to 3.5 years old: - 284,69€/month and - 206,27 €/month for children from 3.5 to 

6 years old. Reservation: Subject to a change in grant rate by the Stadt Wien MA10 in September 2023. 

(05/02/2023) 

 


